
FIUMICINO

ROMA

INGRESSO

NORD

INGRESSO 

EST

P
P P

P

NORD

EST

EST

ROMA

C
IV

ITA
V

EC
C
H

IA

2

1

3

4

6
8

5
7

9

10

11

12

13

14
Centro

 

dire
zio

nale

Centro
 

convegni

FIUMICINO

Via Portu
ense

Via Portu
ense

Via R. D
iesel

Via R. D
iesel

Via F. 
D`Amico

V
ia A

.G
. Eiffel

Complanare

ROMA - FIUMICINO A91

VISITATORI

Fermata BUS (navetta fiera)

Percorso pedonale


